
MULTIVITAMIN FOR GROWTH

VITAMINS

VITAMIN C - PP - B6 - E - B12 - D - A

 FOLIC ACID - BIOTIN

The supplement with 8 essential VITAMINS to enjoy in tasty gummy candies.   
DO+ VITAMINS is suitable for children and recommended in cases  

of reduced intake or increased nutritional needs.

GUMMY SUPPLEMENT

INNOVATIVE 

FORMULA

IRRESISTIBLE 

FLAVOR

EASY TO 

CONSUME
DOESN

,
T STICK 

TO TEETH

with
Effective

taste



Vitamin C
Contributes to the normal formation of collagen of 
blood vessels, bones, cartilage, gums, skin, and teeth. 
It supports energy metabolism, nervous system, and 
immune  function.
It helps protect cells from oxidative stress, reduces 
tiredness and also enhances iron absorption.

Folic Acid (Folate)
Contributes to amino acid synthesis, blood formation, 
and homocysteine metabolism It supports 
psychological function and immune system function. 
It reduces tiredness and fatigue, and plays a role in cell 
division.

Vitamin D
Contributes to the normal absorption and utilization 
of calcium and phosphorus. It maintains normal blood 
calcium levels, bones, muscle function, and teeth
It also contributes to immune system function and cell 
division.

Biotin
Supports energy metabolism, nervous system 
function, and macronutrient metabolism. It 
contributes to psychological function. It helps 
maintain healthy hair, skin, and mucous membranes.

Vitamin E
Contributes to the protection of cells from oxidative 
stress.

Vitamin A
Contributes to normal iron metabolism and helps 
maintain normal mucous membranes, skin, and vision. 
It also supports immune system function.

Vitamin PP (Niacin)
Supports energy metabolism, nervous system 
function, and psychological function. It helps maintain 
healthy mucous membranes and skin. It reduces 
tiredness and fatigue

Vitamin B6
Contributes to normal cysteine synthesis, normal 
energy metabolism, normal functioning of the nervous 
system, and immune system. Additionally, vitamin B6 
helps reduce tiredness and fatigue and contributes to 
the regulation of hormonal activity.

Vitamin B12
Supports energy metabolism, nervous system 
function, and homocysteine metabolism. It supports 
psychological function, red blood cell formation, and 
immune system health.

JAR OF 60  

GUMMIES - 150G

ORANGE, LEMON, 

AND STRAWBERRY 

FLAVOR

NO ARTIFICIAL 

COLOURS

NATURAL 

FLAVOURS

GLUTEN-FREE

UP TO 3 GUMMIES 

PER DAY

WITH SUGAR

Viale Lombardia 10, 
Orio al Serio (BG) Italy 

info@dopiu.it

+39 035 533371www.dopiu.it

Discover  

on the website

Food supplements 
should not be considered 
as substitutes for a varied 
and balanced diet and a 
healthy lifestyle.

Vitamin
Niacin
Vitamin B6
Biotin
Vitamin C
Vitamin E
Vitamin A
Folic Acid
Vitamin D3

2,25 μg
14,40 mg
1,26 mg

45,00 μg
72,00 mg
10,80 mg
0,72 mg

180,00 μg
4,50 μg

90,00 %
90,00 %
90,00 %
90,00 %
90,00 %
90,00 %
90,00 %
90,00 %
90,00 %

VITAMINS %NRV *PER DOSE 3 GUMMIES

*NRV = NUTRIENT REFERENCE VALUES AS PER EU REGULATION 1169/2011


