

GUMMY SUPPLEMENT

DO+ 7 sEFFective with taste MULTIVITAMIN FOR GROWTH VITAMINS: C - PP - B6 - E - B12 - D3 - A **FOLIC ACID - BIOTIN** FLAVORS LEMON, 60 GUMMY FISH

VITAMIN C - PP - B6 - E - B12 - D - A **FOLIC ACID - BIOTIN**

STRAWBERRY ORANGE

The supplement with 8 essential VITAMINS to enjoy in tasty gummy candies. DO+ VITAMINS is suitable for children and recommended in cases of reduced intake or increased nutritional needs.











Vitamin C

Contributes to the normal formation of collagen of blood vessels, bones, cartilage, gums, skin, and teeth.

It supports energy metabolism, nervous system, and immune function.

It helps protect cells from oxidative stress, reduces tiredness and also enhances iron absorption.

Vitamin B6

Contributes to normal cysteine synthesis, normal energy metabolism, normal functioning of the nervous system, and immune system. Additionally, vitamin B6 helps reduce tiredness and fatigue and contributes to the regulation of hormonal activity.

Vitamin A

Contributes to normal iron metabolism and helps maintain normal mucous membranes, skin, and vision. It also supports immune system function.

Vitamin D

Contributes to the normal absorption and utilization of calcium and phosphorus. It maintains normal blood calcium levels, bones, muscle function, and teeth It also contributes to immune system function and cell division.

Vitamin E

Contributes to the protection of cells from oxidative stress.

Vitamin B12

Supports energy metabolism, nervous system function, and homocysteine metabolism. It supports psychological function, red blood cell formation, and immune system health.

Folic Acid (Folate)

Contributes to amino acid synthesis, blood formation, and homocysteine metabolism It supports psychological function and immune system function. It reduces tiredness and fatigue, and plays a role in cell division.

Biotin

Supports energy metabolism, nervous system function, and macronutrient metabolism. It contributes to psychological function. It helps maintain healthy hair, skin, and mucous membranes.

Vitamin PP (Niacin)

Supports energy metabolism, nervous system function, and psychological function. It helps maintain healthy mucous membranes and skin. It reduces tiredness and fatigue

VITAMINS	PER DOSE 3 GUMMIES	%NRV*
Vitamin	2,25 µg	90,00 %
Niacin	14,40 mg	90,00 %
Vitamin B6	1,26 mg	90,00 %
Biotin	45,00 µg	90,00 %
Vitamin C	72,00 mg	90,00 %
Vitamin E	10,80 mg	90,00 %
Vitamin A	0,72 mg	90,00 %
Folic Acid	180,00 µg	90,00 %
Vitamin D3	4,50 µg	90,00 %

Food supplements should not be considered as substitutes for a varied and balanced diet and a healthy lifestyle.



Discover on the website www.**dopiv.it**



WITH SUGAR

no artificial Colours

natural Flavours

MULTIVITERIUS FOR GROUND

JAR OF 60

PER DAY

FLAVOR

GUMMIES - 150G

UP TO 3 GUMMIES

ORANGE, LEMON,

AND STRAWBERRY

60 CUMM

1/3

(b)

B

DØ

GLUTEN-FREE

Viale Lombardia 10, Orio al Serio (BG) Italy

🔰 info@dopiu.it

+39 035 533371

*NRV = NUTRIENT REFERENCE VALUES AS PER EU REGULATION 1169/2011